MARCA

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

CUSCINETTO NTN 4T-32007X-35X62X18

MODELLO

Geopolis Executive/Premium/E 4T

Satelis /RS/Ex./Pre./E/Urban 4T-4V-1E
Satelis /RS/Ex./Pre./E/Urban 4T-4V-IE ABS
Satelis Compressor BS/WS (VGAJ2ABAA)
Geopolis

Geopolis Executive (AJP)

Geopolis Premium (NISSIN)

Geopolis RS (NISSIN)

Geopolis Urban (AJP)

Satelis

Satelis ABS (AJP)

Satelis Executive

Satelis Premium (NISSIN)

Satelis RS (NISSIN)

Geopolis

Geopolis Premium (NISSIN)

Geopolis RS (NISSIN)

Geopolis Urban (AJP)

Satelis

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
400
400
400
400
400

ANNI

2006 - 2012
2006 - 0000
2006 - 2012
2006 - 2012
2006 - 2008
2007 - 2011
2007 - 2011
2008 - 2012
2007 - 2011
2006 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2009
2007 - 2012
2006 - 2012
2006 - 2013
2007 - 2012
2008 - 2013
2007 - 2012
2006 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




